
Membership & SHAPE classes begin
The Well Fall Kickoff
Wednesday Programming begins
Women’s Meet Me at the Pavilion
Men’s Trap Shoot
Alpha Class begins
Worship Night

2024 FALL
EVENTS CALENDAR

D
EC

. Worship Night 
Gingerbread Bash
Congregational Meeting
Wednesday Programming Ends
Christmas Eve Services
Christmas

12.1
12.2
12.8
12.11
12.24
12.25

9.8
9.10
9.11
9.13
9.14
9.16
9.29

For more information and detail on events, go to firstfriends.org/featured-events.

(330) 966-2800            •            5455 Market Ave N, Canton, OH 44714            •            firstfriends.org

10.4–6
10.12
10.19
10.25–26
10.25–27

Men’s Retreat
Community Outreach Day
Trunk or Treat
Gather Conference
Middle School RUOK Retreat

S
E

P
T.

O
C

T.
N

O
V

. Soccer Celebration
Alpha 1 Day Retreat
Mission Sunday
Concert of Prayer
Adoptive, Foster, Kinship Mother’s Breakfast 
No Wednesday Evening Programming

11.1
11.2
11.3
11.3
11.9
11.27


