EALL EVENTS CALENDAR

(330)966-2800

5455 Market Ave N, Canton, OH 44714

firstfriends.org

SEPT.	9.8 9.10 9.11 9.13 9.14 9.16 9.29	Membership & SHAPE classes begin The Well Fall Kickoff Wednesday Programming begins Women's Meet Me at the Pavilion Men's Trap Shoot Alpha Class begins Worship Night
OCT.		Men's Retreat Community Outreach Day Trunk or Treat Gather Conference Middle School RUOK Retreat
SOZ	11.1 11.2 11.3 11.3 11.9 11.27	Soccer Celebration Alpha 1 Day Retreat Mission Sunday Concert of Prayer Adoptive, Foster, Kinship Mother's Breakfast No Wednesday Evening Programming
	12.1 12.2 12.8 12.11 12.24 12.25	Worship Night Gingerbread Bash Congregational Meeting Wednesday Programming Ends Christmas Eve Services Christmas

